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Call for Papers

Scope of the Special Session:
Energy Harvesting (EH) is a technology supposed to guarantee the long-term energy source for the
Cyber-Physical Systems (CPS) including low-power embedded systems, sensors and actuators,
wireless sensor networks, and wearables. Although there is a plethora of research solutions for
individual EH component, e.g. rectifier, DC-DC converters, energy storage, etc., their employment in
industry is still limited due to high dependence on the final application. This special session aims at
discussing the recent advances in EH research and engineering solutions with a special focus on
their applications to industrial CPS.

Topics of interest include, but are not limited to:

Ambient energy harvesting (solar radiation, acoustic noise, vibrations, flow etc.)
Thermal energy harvesting

RF energy harvesting

Biomechanical energy harvesting

Wireless power transfer and inductive communications

Discrete and integrated power management for energy harvesting
Hardware and software for energy harvesting

Zero-power solutions

Energy harvesting on textile

Energy harvesting for smart-x applications (city, home, transportation, etc.)
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Informatics (TII) - subject to further rounds of review

- A good quality paper may be considered for publication in IEEE Transactions on Industrial
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> Energy harvesting for industrial applications (Oil and gas, aerospace, manufacturing, structural
health monitoring, etc.)

Submissions Procedure: All the instructions for paper submission are included in the conference
website http://licps2018.net/

Deadlines:
Deadline for submission of papers: 22 Bec204# 15 Feb 2018
Notification of acceptance of papers: 28-Feb 2048 10 Mar 2018
Final manuscripts due: 31 Mar 2018

International Program Committee (Reviewers) for the Special Session

Sebastian Bader, Mid Sweden University, Sweden, sebastian.bader@miun.se

Alexander Baranov, “Moscow Aviation Institute” — National Research University, Russia,
baranov_64@mail.ru

Steve Beeby, University of Southampton, UK, spb@ecs.soton.ac.uk

Davide Brunelli, Universit of Trento, ltaly, davide.brunelli@unitn.it

Steve Burrow, University of Bristol, UK, stephen.burrow@pbristol.ac.uk

Xuyuan Chen, University College of Sourtheast Norway, Norway, xuyuan.Chen@usn.no

Min Gao, University of Cardiff, UK, min@cardiff.ac.uk

Wolfgang Gerstacker, Friedrich-Alexander-Universitat Erlangen-Nurnberg, Germany,
wolfgang.gerstacker@fau.de

Jerry Luo, Cranfield Universty, UK, Z.Luo@cranfield.ac.uk

Michele Magno, ETHZ, Switzerland, michele.magno@iis.ee.ethz.ch

Peter Spies, Fraunhofer IIS, Germany, peter.spies@iis.fraunhofer.de

Paul Mitcheson, Imperial College London, UK, paul.mitcheson@imperial.ac.uk

Roberto Passerone, University of Trento, Italy, roberto.passerone@unitn.it

Andrey Somov, Skolkovo Institute of Science and Technology, Russia, a.somov@skoltech.ru

Bernard Stark, University of Bristol, UK, bernard.stark@bristol.ac.uk

Dibin Zhu, University of Exeter, UK, d.zhu@exeter.ac.uk
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